CABEZOTES

DIAMETRO PULGADAS

VPM AL VACIO

LONGITUD

PESO

FUERZA
CENTRIFUGA

DURACION
APROX. M3

AREA A VIBRAR UTILIZAR

MANGUERA A UTILIZAR

MODELO 270 HD

MODELO 350 HD

MODELO 430 HD

MODELO 540 HD

MODELO 630 HD

MODELO 670 HD

1-1/16" = 27 mm

1-3/8" =35 mm

1-11/16" =43 mm

2-1/8"

54 mm

2-1/2"

63 mm

2-5/8" =67 mm

12.500 A 20.000

12.500 A 20.000

12.500 A 20.000

12.500 A 20.000

12.500 A 20.000

12.500 A 20.000

35cm

39 cm

37 cm

34 cm

34 cm

34 cm

1,4 Kg

1,8 Kg

2,5 Kg

4,3 Kg

5,3 Kg

6,1 Kg

136 KGF

277 KGF

477 KGF

545 KGF

712 KGF

772 KGF

750 M3

1.500 M3

2.000 M3

2.800 M3

3.100 M3

3.400 M3

0,12a 0,20 m
COLUMNAS, VIGAS,
ZAPATAS, MUROS,

DADOS, ETC.

0,20 a 0,40 m
COLUMNAS, VIGAS,
ZAPATAS, MUROS,

DADOS, ETC.

0,40 a 1,20 m
COLUMNAS, VIGAS,
ZAPATAS, MUROS,

DADOS, ETC.

1,20a 2,0 m
COLUMNAS, VIGAS,
ZAPATAS, MUROS,

DADOS, ETC.

2,0 m en adelante

COLUMNAS, VIGAS,

ZAPATAS, MUROS,
DADOS, ETC.

2,30 m en adelante

COLUMNAS, VIGAS,

ZAPATAS, MUROS,
DADOS, ETC.

AGUJA (312 FS)

STANDARD (375 FS)

STANDARD (375 FS)

STANDARD (375 FS)

STANDARD (375 FS)

STANDARD (375 FS)




